

Handwritten in red ink: *Sikandar pur Kachro Batura*

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *Mahadit*

Handwritten in red ink: *Head: M M G S (EC)*

R. W D (w) Jarnw
DIVISION

R. W D (w) Sikan dya,
SUB-DIVISION

MB-2713

MINI SUPPLEMENT BOOK

Handwritten in red ink: *Sri D. W. D. S. K. U. M. A. D. A. G. N. O. C. I. T. A.*

5yrs Mauts Work
2nd yr Mauts (2021)

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road 1-	5yrs	Routine Mauts			
At Road	from	Nawada - Sikandar			
PWD TO	Batoua	Mahadalit Tola			
L-	1.500 km				
Agency-	Nawlesh Kumar				
Ag No	47 (SDD) / 2020-21				
Date of start	20.8.2020				
Date of Completion	19.8.2021				
Actual Date of Completion	17.3.22				
Mauts Cost Rs					
Date of Survey					

1. Restoration of Rainwater

/ Berms with Soil modulus

$$10 \times 6.0 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 16.20 M^3$$

$$8 \times 9.0 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 16.20 M^3$$

$$12 \times 10 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 21.60 M^3$$

$$13 \times 11 \times 0.50 \times 0.30 = 21.45 M^3$$

$$75.45 M^3$$

2. Making up of Berms/shoulder

stripping excess soil from

the shoulder surface to

achieve level

$$8 \times 25.0 \times 0.90 = 180.00 M^2$$

$$10 \times 19.0 \times 1.10 = 209.00 M^2$$

$$7 \times 10.0 \times 0.30 = 21.00 M^2$$

$$410.00 M^2$$

Continuation

ABSTRACTS OF COST

1. Restoration of Raincuts

Qty vide PNO 69 in rmb
75.45 M²

@ 386 = 141 M³

B 291342

2. Making up of Berm/shoulder

Qty vide PNO 69 in TND
410.40 M²

@ 57.56 / M²

B 23600.2

$\frac{3}{5}$ Pat Repair over ^{bituminous} pot holes
with surface with 20'

mm M. S. S Type B

07.16 M² @ 255240 / M²

B 94912.5

Total B 622252

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	
		AIR @ 62.225		2
$\frac{4}{2}$ Mains A 14. P. curver				
City wide PNo 70 in TM				
		3MS		
@ 1130.267/cas			B	3392
$\frac{5}{9}$ Mains A Road 85g				
City wide PNo 70 in TM				
		0.18 KM		
@ 1077.282/KM			B	1942
$\frac{6}{10}$ Mains A 2WM 2 KM stone				
City wide PNo 70 in TM				
		0.22 KM		
@ B 628.229/KM			P	1382
$\frac{7}{11}$ cutting A branches				
" " " " " " " "				
City wide PNo 70 in TM				
		3MS		
@ 1092.74/cas			B	3292
$\frac{8}{11}$ cutting A shrubs form				
" " " " " " " "				
Road ways				
City wide PNo 70 in TM				
		15 NCC		
@ 62.721/cas			B	1012
		Total R		663792

Continuation

Leh 10% 2	per agreement	12	603 512 W
		681972 W	681972 W

Statement

Material	Concrete			
Qty	1.25 x 7.5 x 45 m ³		94.312 m ³	